
High schools (TRIBAL)

Sr.No NAME OF THE SCHOOL

Sanguem

1  Our Lady of Fatima H/s, Rivona        1063885.00 1063885.00 2,142,120.00                

2  Miracles H/S, Sanguem 1307265.00 1307265.00 1,307,265.00                

3  Union H/S, Sanguem 2759940.00 3804059.00 2,684,885.00                

4  Utkarsh H/S, Rivona 1229058.00 1206948.00 2,413,896.00                

5 Union Night H/S, Sanguem 81190.00 81190.00 81,190.00                     

TOTAL 6441338.00 7463347.00 6,358,523.00         

 DHARBANDORA 

1
 Smt. Hirabai Talaulikar H/S, Sancordem 

1579550.00 1585070.00 1,601,100.00                

2  Sacordem Edn. Sty.H/S,Navem Sacorda  936320.00 936320.00 936,320.00                   

3  Immaculate Conception H/S, Dabal, Sanguem 1489810.00 2772761.00                 1,573,059.00 

4  Our Lady of Piety H/S, Collem 1643820.00 2324088.00                 2,324,820.00 

5  Shree Sharada Eng. H/S 1043765.00 1294565.00 1,328,565.00                

6  Abhinav Vidyamandir Mollem 1327210.00 1327210.00 1,327,210.00                

7
Barabhumi H/S, Sacorda

1171440.00 1328540.00                 1,784,415.00 

8  MAVM Vidyamandir, Tamsada   1163973.00 1169121.00                 1,347,838.00 

9  Somnath English H/S, Sanguem 1317260.00 1415560.00 1,486,010.00                

10  Gomantak Vidyalaya 1286270.00 1727765.00 1,523,636.00                

11  Taleem High School, Dharbandora 389210.00 836810.00                    981,020.00 

13348628.00 16717810.00        16,213,993.00 

Quepem     

1 Guardian angel H/S, Curchorem 4472230.00 4860191.00 4,609,760.00                

2 The New Edu. Inst. Curchorem 3928210.00 5644379.00                 4,626,122.00 

3 Holy Cross Inst. Kepem 3124993.00 3158743.00 3,124,993.00                

4 Sarvodaya Edu. Soc. H/S, Curchorem 3176123.00 4436126.00                 5,189,151.00 

5 Immaculate Con H/S, Paroda 1293133.00 1656594.00 1,521,656.00                

6 Pope John XXIII H/S, Kepem 3050145.00 3562275.00                 3,213,867.00 

7 Chandranath Edn. Sty. H/S,Assolda. 953415.00 1526115.00 1,044,287.00                

8 Damodar English H/s Gudi-Paroda 738970.00 907720.00                    948,470.00 

9 Smt. Chandrabhaga T.Naik H/S, Curchorem 1205415.00
2218071.00

1,236,375.00                

10 Don Bosco Sulcorna Quepem 1876325.00 2126229.00                 1,876,325.00 

11 Our Lady Mother of Poor School, Tilamol 1614040.00
1719715.00

1,796,590.00                
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12 Dayanand Bandodkar H/S, Paddi 1579740.00 1782240.00                 1,660,596.00 

27012739.00 33598398.00 30,848,192.00       

CANACONA

1 Mallikarjun Vidy. Canacona 1725170.00 1860170.00 1,725,170.00                

2 Shri Nirakar Vidyalaya, Mashem 1262255.00 1369832.00 1,119,995.00                

3 Shri Damodar Vidyalaya, Loliem 1348560.00 1652310.00 1,348,560.00                

4 Shri Katyayani Baneshwar Vidyalaya, Canacona 1568200.00
1568200.00

1,568,200.00                

5 Shradhanand Vidy., Painguin 2360134.00 3928653.00 1,725,245.00                

6 St. Theresa of Jesus H/S, Canacona 1504010.00 3447676.00 1,637,705.00                

7 St. Sebastian H/S, Canacona 1145224.00 1039869.00 1,039,869.00                

8 St. Anne's Institute Agonda Canacona 1879405.00 1971903.00 1,880,755.00                

9 St. Anthony's H/S, Galgibaga 1035295.00 1214164.00 1,035,295.00                

10 Tudal H/S, Tudal 1210081.00 1840009.00 1,167,925.00                

11
Shree Balram Residential H/S, Gaondongrim 

2252600.00
2252600.00

2,252,600.00                

12 Gurukul Middle School, Khajumol, Canacona 934218.00
1035468.00

934,218.00                   

13  Balram - A Day Care School, Shristhal, Canacona 1072415.00
1106165.00

1,144,415.00                

TOTAL 19297567.00 24287019.00 18,579,952.00       


